AGENDA
LAGRANGE CITY COUNCIL MEETING
OLDHAM COUNTY FISCAL COURT BUILDING
FISCAL COURT ROOM
6:30 P.M.
MONDAY
DECEMBER 2, 2019

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

CALL MEETING TO ORDER

ROLL CALL

APPROVAL OF AGENDA

APPROVAL OF MINUTES FOR NOVEMBER 4, 2019 CITY COUNCIL MEETING
PAYABLES FOR NOVEMBER 2019

FINANCIAL REPORTS

PUBLIC COMMENT

LAGRANGE MAIN STREET REPORT

LAGRANGE UTILITIES REPORT

REAPPOINTMENT OF DOTTY HEADY ON HISTORICAL DISTRICT COMMISSION FOR A TWO-
YEAR TERM

REAPPOINTMENT OF JULIE EDDS HECKMAN ON HISTORICAL DISTRICT COMMISSION FOR A
TWO-YEAR TERM

REAPPOINTMENT OF KITTY BIERBAUM ON HISTORICAL DISTRICT COMMISSION FOR A TWO-
YEAR TERM

REAPPOINTMENT OF MATT LIPPY ON LAGRANGE PARK BOARD FOR A FOUR-YEAR TERM

INTRODUCTION AND FIRST READING OF ORDINANCE 15-2019 — AN AMENDED ORDINANCE TO
PARKING REGULATIONS CHAPTER 72

SECOND READING AND PUBLIC HEARING ORDINANCE 14-2019 — AN ORDINANCE ADOPTING
REVISIONS AND UPDATES FOR CERTAIN SECTIONS OF THE EXISTING OLDHAM
COMPREHENSIVE ZONING ORDINANCE/JIM URBAN & AMY ALVEY WITH PLANNING &
DEVELOPMENT

STANDING COMMITTEE REPORTS

LAGRANGE HISTORIC DISTRICT GUIDELINES COMMITTEE REPORT

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS

ANNOUNCEMENTS - NEXT MEETING DATE IS MONDAY, JANUARY 6, 2020

ADJOURN






